1
PRODUCT GUIDE
Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
2 3
Fernco is a specialist manufacturer and
distributor to the civils & drainage, plumbing

DC275 260 - 275 150 7
Product Range
Drain Couplings - Common Applications
Scan for a
demo movie
Thickness
Width
Cross Section
Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds
16 17
Product
Code
Size Range Width (mm)A (mm) B (mm)
AC1155 100 - 115 75 - 90 90
AC1201 105 - 120 35 - 45 100
AC1225 110 - 122 48 - 56 100
AC1226 110 - 122 60 - 68 100
AC1221 110 - 122 80 - 95 100
AC5144 110 - 125 100 - 115 100
AC1361 121 - 136 80 - 95 100
AC1362 121 - 136 100 - 115 100
AC4000 121 - 136 110 - 121 100
AC1452 130 - 145 110 - 125 120
AC1552 140 - 155 90 - 105 120
AC1602 144 - 160 110 - 122 120
AC1603 144 - 160 121 - 136 120
AC1702 155 - 170 110 - 125 120
AC1703 155 - 170 130 - 145 120
AC1922 170 - 192 110 - 122 120
AC1923 170 - 192 121 - 136 120
AC1924 170 - 192 144 - 160 120
AC2000 180 - 200 130 - 145 150
AC6001 180 - 200 144 - 160 150
AC2001 180 - 200 155 - 170 150
AC6000 180 - 200 160 - 180 150
AC2100 185 - 210 100 - 115 150
AC2101 185 - 210 160 - 180 150
AC2152o/s 195 - 215 100 - 115 150
AC2154 190 - 215 150 - 165 150
AC2254 200 - 225 160 - 175 150
AC2352 210 - 235 110 - 122 150
AC2353 210 - 235 121 - 136 150
AC2354 210 - 235 144 - 160 150
AC2355 210 - 235 170 - 192 150
AC2356 210 - 235 190 - 215 150
AC2654 240 - 265 144 - 160 150
Continued on next page 
Designed for connecting
pipes of different materials and
outside diameters.
Adaptor Couplings
35-420mm diameter
The range is available in nitrile rubber for use
with effluent contaminated with hydrocarbons,
and with grade 1.4401 (316) stainless steel for
improved corrosion resistance.
Product Range
Product
Code
Size Range Width (mm)A (mm) B (mm)
AC2655 240 - 265 170 - 192 150
AC2656 240 - 265 190 - 215 150
AC2657 240 - 265 210 - 235 150
AC2754 250 - 275 160 - 175 150
AC2756 250 - 275 200 - 225 150
AC9001 260 - 285 180 - 205 150
AC2904 265 - 290 144 - 160 150
AC2907 265 - 290  210 - 235 150
AC2908 265 - 290 235 - 260 150
AC2956o/s 270 - 295 185 - 210 150
AC3204 295 - 320 144 - 160 150
AC3205 295 - 320 170 - 192 150
AC3207 295 - 320  210 - 235 150
AC3208 295 - 320 240 - 265 150
AC3209 295 - 320 265 - 290 150
AC3351o/s 310 - 335 180 - 205 150
AC3608 335 - 360 240 - 265 165
AC3609 335 - 360 265 - 290 165
AC3600 335 - 360 295 - 320 165
AC3858 360 - 385 240 - 265 165
AC3850 360 - 385 300 - 325 165
AC4208 395 - 420 240 - 265 165
AC4209 395 - 420 265 - 290 165
A
Width

pipelines, making post construction connections to existing
sewers and as a joint between pipes of different sizes or
materials with a Fernco bush.
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
LC600 600 - 699 190 9
LC700 700 - 799 190 9
LC800 800 - 899 190 9
LC900 900 - 999 190 9
LC1000 1000 - 1099 190 9
LC1100 1100 - 1199 190 9
LC1200 1200 - 1299 190 9
LC1300 1300 - 1399 190 9
LC1400 1400 - 1499 190 9
LC1500 1500 - 1599 190 9
LC1600 1600 - 1699 190 9
LC1700 1700 - 1799 190 9
LC1800 1800 - 1899 190 9
LC1900 1900 - 1999 190 9
LC2000 2000 - 2099 190 9
Note: The coupling size range is an indication of size for ordering purposes only. Large
Diameter Couplings are manufactured individually to suit customers exact requirements. If you
require a connection of over 1000mm, an Extra Wide or Magnum Coupling should be used.

on each clamp band
The widest flexible coupling in
our range, at 370mm.
Magnum
300-3000+mm diameter
The greater width enables greater
tolerance when cutting the pipe ends, and
considerably more freedom of movement
during any ground settlement.
The coupling will also withstand pressures of up to 4 bar,
dependent on the diameter.
Product Code Size
(mm)
Width
(mm)
MAG300 300 - 399 370
MAG400 400 - 499 370
MAG500 500 - 599 370
MAG600 600 - 699 370
MAG700 700 - 799 370
MAG800 800 - 899 370
MAG900 900 - 999 370
MAG1000 1000 - 1099 370
MAG1100 1100 - 1199 370
MAG1200 1200 - 1299 370
MAG1300 1300 - 1399 370
MAG1400 1400 - 1499 370
MAG1500 1500 - 1599 370
MAG1600 1600 - 1699 370
MAG1700 1700 - 1799 370
MAG1800 1800 - 1899 370
MAG1900 1900 - 1999 370
MAG2000 2000 - 2099 370
Note: Larger sizes available on request.
Product Range
Product Code Size
(mm)

when the external surface is
damaged or inaccessible.
Internal Mechanical Coupling
150-600mm diameter
In the past there have been several low pressure
pipe connections which would challenge any
coupling manufacturer. The main examples include:
Connecting with a flat
bottomed concrete pipe
Product
Code
Nominal
Dia. (mm)
Icon Bushes - Product Code
1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm
IC150 150 BCI015/150 BCI025/150 BCI040/150
IC200 200 BCI015/200 BCI025/200 BCI040/200
IC225 225 BCI015/225 BCI025/225 BCI040/225
IC250 250 BCI015/250 BCI025/250 BCI040/250
IC300 300 BCI015/300 BCI025/300 BCI040/300
IC375 350 BCI015/350 BCI025/350 BCI040/350
IC400 400 BCI015/400 BCI025/400 BCI040/400
IC450 450 BCI015/450 BCI025/450 BCI040/450
IC500 500 BCI015/500 BCI025/500 BCI040/500
IC525 525 BCI015/525 BCI025/525 BCI040/525
IC600 600 BCI015/600 BCI025/600 BCI040/600
The Range
When a pipe is sheared
close to a surface, with
no stub or spigot

30-118mm diameter
Product Range
Flexible couplings for low
pressure plumbing applications.
EPDM Plumbing Tee
30-118mm diameter
Product Range
Product Code Size (mm)
PT38 30 - 38
PT50 40 - 50
PT60 50 - 60
PT90 78 - 90
PT118 106 - 118
Product Code Size (mm) Product Code
(with air test nipple)
REC36 28 – 36 REC36T
REC45 37 – 45 REC45T
REC56 48 – 56 REC56T
REC68 60 – 68 REC68T
REC76 67 – 76 REC76T
REC85 76 – 85 REC85T
REC92 82 – 92 REC92T
REC115 105 – 115 REC115T
REC135 125 – 135 REC135T
REC165 155 – 165 REC165T
REC173 163 – 173 REC173T
REC190 180 – 190 REC190T
REC212 200 – 212 REC212T
REC250 235 – 250 REC250T
REC270 255 – 270 REC270T
REC315 300 – 315 REC315T
REC360 345 – 360 REC360T
Product Code Size (mm)
PE38 30 - 38
PE50 40 - 50
PE60 50 - 60

Size
Range
B (mm)
Colour
PQ040-032 32-41 25-33 Black
PQ050-042 E050-042BL |
049-041 40-49 32-41 Black
PQ058-038 060-034 |
060-038 50-59 30-39 Black
PQ058-045 E058-045BL |
059-048 | 061-047 50-59 37-46 Black
PQ070-060 070-060 65-70 57-60 Black
PQ085-058 E085-058BL |
084-060 75-86 50-59 Black
PQ086-047 086-047 80-86 44-47 Black
PQ101-089 101-089 95-101 85-89 Black
PQ112-045 E112-045BL |
111-049 100-113 37-46 Black
PQ112-050 E112-050BL |
111-049 98-111 40-49 Black
PQ112-085 E112-085BL |
111-085 100-113 75-86 Black
PQ113-059 113-059 106-113 53-59 Black
PQ122-112 E122-112BL |
123-111 110-123 100-113 Black
PQ124-118 1003-44 114-124 104-118 Black
PQ127-115 127-115 118-127 104-115 Black
PQ133-084 133-084 111-133 79-84 Black
PQ133-112 133-112 111-133 104-112 Black
PQ135-115 135-115 113-135 107-115 Black
PQ142-111 142-111 136-142 101-111 Black
PQ160-133 160-133 149-160 111-133 Black
PQ163-111 163-111 155-163 101-111 Black
PQ187-111 187-111 177-187 101-111 Black
PQ190-162 190-162 177-190 152-162 Black
Product Code Reference Size Range
(mm) Colour
PQT038  E038TBL 30-38 Black
PQT048 048T 41-48 Black
PQT062 060T 54-62 Black
PQT085 085T 80-89 Black
PQT112 112T 105-116 Black
Adaptor Product Range
Product Code Reference Size Range
(mm) Colour
PQE038 E038LBL 30-38 Black
PQE048 048L 41-48 Black
PQE062 060L 54-62 Black
PQE085 085L 80-89 Black
PQE112 112L 105-116 Black
PQE112 112L 105-116 Black
Product Code Reference Size Range
(mm) Colour
PQC028 028C 25-28 Black
PQC042 042C 35-47 Black
PQC048 E048C 43-50 Black
PQC060 060C 54-63 Black
PQC070 070C 60-70 Black
PQC089 085C 80-89 Black
PQC100 100C 88-100 Black
PQC112 112C 108-114 Black
PQC125 125C 115-125 Black
PQC142 142C 135-146 Black
PQC162 162C 150-162 Black
PQC181 181C 170-181 Black
PQC215 215C 204-220 Black
PQC230 230C 233-237 Black
PQC250 250C 243-257 Black
PQC274 274C 268-280 Black
PQC328 328C 322-334 Black
PQC358 358C 352-364 Black
Elbow Product Range
Tee Product Range
End Cap Product Range
54 55

free-flow wastewater drainage
according to the slope of the drain.
These backwater valves are available
in a wide range of sizes and are easy to
install in waste water networks and pipes of an external
diameter of 110mm, 160mm and 200mm.
Features & Benefits
•	� Stainless steel anti-flooding gates
•	� Special design of the body minimises the risk of solid waste
accumulating and blocking inside the valve
•	� Suitable as a rodent deterrent
•	� Backwater valves are tested and comply with the guidelines
set out in BS EN 13564
•	� Robust design and maintenance-free operation
Product Code Description
BWV110/1 110mm Backwater Valve - single flap
BWV160/1 160mm Backwater Valve - single flap
BWV200/1 200mm Backwater Valve - single flap
Product Range - Single Flap (suitable for stormwater applications)
Product Code Description
BWV110/2 110mm Backwater Valve - double flap
BWV160/2 160mm Backwater Valve - double flap
BWV200/2 200mm Backwater Valve - double flap
Product Range - Double Flap (suitable for foul sewerage applications)
Backwater Valves
60 61
A sluice gate for controlling

BS7775
Product
Code
Diameter
(Ø)
A
Total
Width
(mm)
B
Total
Height
(mm)
Mounting
Set
PS150 150 330 600 PSMS150
PS200 200 380 680 PSMS200
PS250 250 430 780 PSMS250
PS300 300 480 880 PSMS300
PS400 400 670 1155 PSMS400
PS500 500 770 1370 PSMS500
PS600 600 870 1550 PSMS600
Product Range (bespoke sizes are available)
Front Back
HDPEStainless Steel
Accessories available: